
Sr. No.
Member 

ID
Name DOB City NAV SRT

Total 

Point

1 GBA1154 Prisha Parmar 24-02-2014 BH 6 6 12

2 GBA1379 Kavya Vora 07-12-2014 AHD 5 5 10

3 GBA1117 Kiara Soni 14-01-2014 AHD 4 3 7

4 GBA1750 Aneri Chaudhari 15-05-2015 MEH 4 3 7

5 GBA1063 Jayni Bhavaniwala 13-07-2014 SRT 3 4 7

6 GBA0856 Hitika Jariwala 27-07-2014 SRT 3 3 6

7 GBA1069 Mahi Kolsawala 14-03-2014 SRT 2 4 6

8 GBA1426 Dhimahi Jethva 04-09-2014 SRT 3 2 5

9 GBA2192 Yashasvi Somani 17-05-2014 AND 2 2 4

10 GBA2104 Vini Gupta 04-04-2016 AHD 2 2 4

11 GBA0806 Dhriti Dedhia 23-12-2014 VLD 2 2 4

12 GBA1680 Aaraadhya Dodhiawala 21-08-2014 SRT 2 2 4

13 GBA0838 Naitri Sapovadiya 03-09-2014 VLD 1 3 4

14 GBA1471 Shanaya Gandhi 19-06-2014 AHD 3 0 3

15 GBA1666 Rishita Roy 04-05-2014 VDR 2 1 3

16 GBA2177 Vedanshi Amin 01-05-2014 MEH 2 1 3

17 GBA1694 Vrutti Umraniya 02-05-2014 VDR 2 1 3

18 GBA2016 Rumaisha Jeeva 08-07-2014 Kutch 1 2 3

19 GBA1408 Vedanti Kaneria 08-11-2014 AHD 1 2 3

20 GBA2106 Dhyanvi H Vansia 22-02-2017 BH 1 1 2

21 GBA1695 Prashmi Nisarta 12-07-2016 VDR 1 1 2

22 GBA2084 N Takshya Sree Reddy 23-02-2016 AND 1 1 2

23 GBA1691 Ruhi Naik 09-06-2014 VDR 1 1 2

24 GBA2027 Jinaya Vidhyadhar 25-03-2014 AHD 1 1 2

25 GBA1407 Sukhmanpreet Rai 30-01-2014 BH 1 1 2

26 GBA1771 Diya S Singh 07-01-2014 SRT 0 2 2

27 GBA2107 Hayaa Thakkar 16-10-2014 AHD 1 0 1

28 GBA2061 Shaalvi Shah 03-08-2015 SRT 1 0 1

29 GBA2203 Aarya Chauhan 04-03-2014 BH 1 0 1

30 GBA2207 Jiyanshi Shah 17-08-2016 VDR 1 0 1

31 GBA2161 Aarya Sharma 23-07-2016 VLD 1 0 1

32 GBA2173 Prashiksha Vaghela 24-09-2014 NAV 1 0 1

33 GBA2052 Kavyansh Nayak 10-02-2014 MEH 1 0 1

34 GBA1837 Aishvee Sindhkar 06-02-2014 VDR 0 1 1

35 GBA2227 Prisha Sonar 15-12-2014 VLD 0 1 1

36 GBA2247 Aarya Khunt 05-06-2014 VDR 0 1 1

37 GBA2221 Aarna Brahmbhatt 08-06-2015 AND 0 1 1

Girls Under 11 Singles Ranking 2024 (2014)



Sr. No.
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Point

1 GBA1680 Aaraadhya Dodhiawala 21-08-2014 SRT 3 3 6

2 GBA1379 Kavya Vora 07-12-2014 AHD 3 3 6

3 GBA0856 Hitika Jariwala 27-07-2014 SRT 2 2.5 4.5

4 GBA1069 Mahi Kolsawala 14-03-2014 SRT 2 2.5 4.5

5 GBA1695 Prashmi Nisarta 12-07-2016 VDR 2 2 4

6 GBA1666 Rishita Roy 04-05-2014 VDR 2 2 4

7 GBA1750 Aneri Chaudhari 15-05-2015 MEH 1.5 2 3.5

8 GBA1154 Prisha Parmar 24-02-2014 BH 1.5 1.5 3

9 GBA1117 Kiara Soni 14-01-2014 AHD 2.5 0 2.5

10 GBA1471 Shanaya Gandhi 19-06-2014 AHD 2.5 0 2.5

11 GBA0838 Naitri Sapovadiya 03-09-2014 VLD 0 2 2

12 GBA1407 Sukhmanpreet Rai 30-01-2014 BH 1.5 0 1.5

13 GBA2177 Vedanshi Amin 01-05-2014 MEH 1.5 0 1.5

14 GBA2161 Aarya Sharma 23-07-2016 VLD 1.5 0 1.5

15 GBA0806 Dhriti Dedhia 23-12-2014 VLD 1.5 0 1.5

16 GBA1426 Dhimahi Jethva 04-09-2014 SRT 1.5 0 1.5

17 GBA2107 Hayaa Thakkar 16-10-2014 AHD 1.5 0 1.5

18 GBA2221 Aarna Brahmbhatt 08-06-2015 AND 0 1.5 1.5

19 GBA2084 N Takshya Sree Reddy 23-02-2016 AND 0 1.5 1.5

20 GBA1063 Jayni Bhavaniwala 13-07-2014 SRT 0 1.5 1.5

Girls Under 11 Doubles Ranking 2024 (2014)
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1 GBA1498 Aayushmaan Jha 17-04-2014 BH 6 6 12

2 GBA1454 Mokshagnya Adibhatla 22-09-2014 VDR 5 3 8

3 GBA1103 Vivaan Patel 04-09-2015 AND 4 4 8

4 GBA0844 Nirmaan Patel 22-11-2014 SRT 3 5 8

5 GBA1135 Somesh Kumar Chandela 09-06-2015 AHD 4 2 6

6 GBA1432 Urvish Singh 11-01-2014 AHD 3 3 6

7 GBA1681 Aaryan Choksi 24-04-2014 SRT 3 3 6

8 GBA1111 Aksh Bhadani 31-03-2014 SRT 1 4 5

9 GBA2155 Bhavya Sharma 17-05-2014 VDR 3 1 4

10 GBA2036 Shreyas Zala 20-09-2014 MEH 2 2 4

11 GBA1376 Haard Joshi 06-01-2015 BNK 2 2 4

12 GBA1879 Mahir Bhatt 01-07-2014 VDR 2 2 4

13 GBA2189 Arsh Sumra 27-05-2015 RJT 2 1 3

14 GBA2201 Vedant Hansraj 04-05-2014 DDN 2 1 3

15 GBA1738 Suhan Pathak 05-01-2014 SRT 1 2 3

16 GBA1377 Reyansh Agarwal 03-02-2014 AHD 1 2 3

17 GBA2180 Dhairya Varma 01-04-2016 GNR 1 2 3

18 GBA2029 Nirbhay Thakkar 28-07-2016 MEH 1 2 3

19 GBA1529 Grishm Thumar 01-11-2014 SRT 2 0 2

20 GBA2105 Chris Mathew 17-05-2014 VDR 2 0 2

21 GBA1450 Henish Patel 13-03-2014 AHD 2 0 2

22 GBA1619 Marvin H Patel 04-06-2014 MEH 1 1 2

23 GBA1668 Jevin Shah 24-09-2015 VLD 1 1 2

24 GBA2147 Dhyey Kakaiya 25-02-2014 RJT 1 1 2

25 GBA2164 Punj Jain 21-04-2016 SRT 1 1 2

26 GBA2052 Kavyansh Nayak 10-02-2014 MEH 1 1 2

27 GBA2198 Osteen Macwan 29-11-2014 VDR 1 0 1

28 GBA2103 Viaan Arora 06-09-2015 GNR 1 0 1

29 GBA2050 Divyam Modi 27-04-2014 MEH 1 0 1

30 GBA1915 Tathya Vadanagara 09-06-2014 Morbi 1 0 1

31 GBA1035 Shaurya Panghal 07-10-2014 Kutch 1 0 1

32 GBA2183 Harsh Dethariya 19-03-2016 RJT 1 0 1

33 GBA2056 Rishabh Patel 21-02-2014 Kutch 0 1 1

34 GBA2244 Dhyey Gajjar 14-06-2014 SRT 0 1 1

35 GBA2139 Harsh Koshal 04-02-2015 BH 0 1 1

36 GBA2236 Yatharth Italiya 25-01-2016 VLD 0 1 1

37 GBA1483 Krishiv B Parmar 06-04-2014 BH 0 1 1

38 GBA2241 Kabir Swami 12-03-2016 AHD 0 1 1

Boys Under 11 Singles Ranking 2024 (2014)
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1 GBA1681 Aaryan Choksi 24-04-2014 SRT 2.5 2.5 5

2 GBA1738 Suhan Pathak 05-01-2014 SRT 2.5 2.5 5

3 GBA1498 Aayushmaan Jha 17-04-2014 BH 3 2 5

4 GBA1103 Vivaan Patel 04-09-2015 AND 3 2 5

5 GBA0844 Nirmaan Patel 22-11-2014 SRT 2 3 5

6 GBA1432 Urvish Singh 11-01-2014 AHD 2 3 5

7 GBA1376 Haard Joshi 06-01-2015 BNK 2 1.5 3.5

8 GBA1135 Somesh Kumar Chandela 09-06-2015 AHD 2 1.5 3.5

9 GBA1111 Aksh Bhadani 31-03-2014 SRT 1.5 2 3.5

10 GBA1035 Shaurya Panghal 07-10-2014 Kutch 1.5 2 3.5

11 GBA2147 Dhyey Kakaiya 25-02-2014 RJT 1.5 1.5 3

12 GBA2015 Krishiv Dabhi 18-09-2014 Morbi 1.5 1.5 3

13 GBA1619 Marvin H Patel 04-06-2014 MEH 1.5 1 2.5

14 GBA2036 Shreyas Zala 20-09-2014 MEH 1.5 1 2.5

15 GBA2052 Kavyansh Nayak 10-02-2014 MEH 1 1 2

16 GBA2029 Nirbhay Thakkar 28-07-2016 MEH 1 1 2

17 GBA2032 Naitik Rathod 02-06-2015 RJT 1.5 0 1.5

18 GBA1915 Tathya Vadanagara 09-06-2014 Morbi 1.5 0 1.5

19 GBA2149 Jinay Gandhi 20-05-2014 BH 0 1.5 1.5

20 GBA1483 Krishiv B Parmar 06-04-2014 BH 0 1.5 1.5

21 GBA1062 Devansh Kachhia 14-05-2015 VDR 0 1.5 1.5

22 GBA2253 Dharv Pathak 16-02-2015 VDR 0 1.5 1.5

23 GBA1450 Henish Patel 13-03-2014 AHD 1 0 1

24 GBA1377 Reyansh Agarwal 03-02-2014 AHD 1 0 1

25 GBA2155 Bhavya Sharma 17-05-2014 VDR 1 0 1

26 GBA1454 Mokshagnya Adibhatla 22-09-2014 VDR 1 0 1

27 GBA2226 Hiaan Shethia 18-07-2015 VLD 0 1 1

28 GBA2195 Jaival Desai 04-10-2014 VLD 0 1 1

Boys Under 11 Doubles Ranking 2024 (2014)


